SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 13193 13193

EVENING SHIFT 4500 4500

Meal Allowance 1500 1500

Broadband Allowance 600 600

Deductions Actual

PF 1925

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings (Rs): 49738 49738 Total Deductions (Rs): 2125

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 47613

(Rupees Forty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Thirteen)

Cost to the company details as on April 2025

ANNUAL BASIC 192504

ANNUAL HRA 96252

ANNUAL  CONVEYANCE 0

ANNUAL  LTA 32088

ANNUAL STATUTORY BONUS 38496

ANNUAL SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 158316

ANNUAL NPS 0

ANNUAL GRATUITY 9240

ANNUAL COMPANY PF 23100